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A002203839 SHOUVIK  BASAK Male No  1 1 UR  6  389.00  96.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993910 JOITA  ROY Female No  2 2 UR  12  382.00  93.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562261 SADIYA  SARKAR Female No  3 3 UR  13  379.00  97.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156775 ANISHA  SAHA Female No  4 4 UR  20  379.00  95.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510302 TRISHA  PRADHAN Female No  5 5 UR  18  379.00  95.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705147 SHIHARIKA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  6 6 UR  8  377.00  93.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175187 HIMESH  TARAFDER Male No  7  1 7 OBC-B  7  377.00  93.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033454 AYESHA  MUBASHERA Female No  8 8 UR  7  376.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742228 AMITRAJEET  SARKAR Male No  9  1 9 SC  18  373.00  96.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462809 SHALINI  DAS Female No  10 10 UR  12  370.00  93.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414686 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  11  2 11 SC  2  369.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423522 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  12 12 UR  25  367.00  95.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174693 NASRIN  SULTANA Female No  13 13 UR  6  367.00  94.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783716 ABHRANEEL  DEY Male No  14 14 UR  12  366.00  92.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001726440 SAYAN SAHA CHOWDHURY Male No  15 15 UR  15  366.00  92.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259391 ABHIRUP  NEOGIE Male No  16 16 UR  5  366.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611080 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  17  2 17 OBC-B  10  365.00  93.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965218 MRINMOY  HAZRA Male No  18 18 UR  11  365.00  89.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221093 ANIKET  DAS Male No  19  3 19 SC  14  364.00  94.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227736 MD  MOJAMIL Male No  20 20 UR  12  360.00  95.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742652 INJAMAM  JAMADAR Male No  21  1 21 OBC-A  7  359.00  82.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116065 SOURAV  ROY Male No  22 22 UR  5  358.00  90.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001630225 BHUMI  GUPTA Female No  23 23 UR  7  358.00  81.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139066 ROUSHAN  SAMANTA Male No  24 24 UR  6  357.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404068 FURGAL  MURMU Male No  25  1 25 ST  9  356.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015939 SAMRAT  SEN Male No  26 26 UR  3  353.00  77.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151934 SAMPREET  DALUI Male No  27  4 27 SC  11  352.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277749 DEBABRATA  SARKAR Male No  28 28 UR  3  351.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000475968 SUDIP  BAGDI Male No  29  5 29 SC  4  351.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327707 NILADRI  KUNDU Male No  30 30 UR  7  350.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169425 RUDRAJIT  PAUL Male No  31 31 UR  6  349.00  84.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219202 ARKYA PRITHIJEET HALDER Male No  32 32 UR  21  348.00  91.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932190 IRFAN  MOLLA Male No  33 33 UR  8  348.00  85.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522030 MEGHNA  MAJUMDER Female No  34 34 UR  6  347.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909504 MEGHNA  DAS Female No  35 35 UR  6  346.00  76.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871439 SOUMYARIB  DUTTA Male No  36 36 UR  9  345.00  97.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968102 SUDIPTO  CHOWDHURY Male No  37 37 UR  6  345.00  94.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807234 MANTASA  NESHA Female No  38 38 UR  13  345.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065327 ARKOPRAVO  BANERJEE Male No  38 39 UR  8  345.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245344 OISHI  GUPTA Female No  39 40 UR  10  345.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819882 SRILEKHA  MITRA Female No  40 41 UR  15  344.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037644 KRISHNENDU  BHAKTA Male No  41 42 UR  7  343.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002192693 JAGTAR  SINGH Male No  42 43 UR  4  342.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390988 ANIRBED  MONDAL Male No  43  6 44 SC  24  341.00  95.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735884 SAUGATO  BANERJEE Male No  44 45 UR  7  341.00  87.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177247 SOHAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  45 46 UR  15  340.00  88.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414082 GOLAM MAHUBUB 

MALLICK

Male No  46  2 47 OBC-A  11  340.00  81.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014337 RITAM  BAIDYA Male No  47  7 48 SC  17  339.00  94.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418663 ANTARA  BANIK Female No  48 49 UR  7  337.00  93.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378914 CHITRAN  DEY Male No  49 50 UR  5  337.00  88.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715772 RIYA  DAS Female No  50 51 UR  11  335.00  92.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381237 SAPTARSHEE  GHOSH Male No  51 52 UR  12  335.00  88.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014121 ANIRBAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  52 53 UR  6  335.00  87.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188706 SHACHIN  ROY Male No  53 54 UR  5  335.00  78.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337042 SUNNY  PASWAN Male No  54 55 UR  8  334.00  84.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287194 DEBAPRIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  55 56 UR  7  332.00  87.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001244313 PROTIM  MONDAL Male No  56 57 UR  13  331.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827368 GOURAB  ROUTH Male No  57 58 UR  4  330.00  91.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550347 SNEHASHIS  GHOSH Male No  58 59 UR  7  330.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225767 SHREYASI  DAS Female No  59  8 60 SC  22  328.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361139 KAUSTAB  ROY Male No  60  3 61 OBC-B  11  328.00  82.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244774 JAYANTI  NAG Female No  61 62 UR  7  327.00  76.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922042 JOY  SARKAR Male No  62 63 UR  15  326.00  88.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227239 MD HASNAIN JAHANGIR Male No  63 64 UR  5  324.00  79.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437520 PROMIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  64 65 UR  20  320.00  85.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793607 AKASH  BAIDYA Male No  65  9 66 SC  11  320.00  82.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002772 AVISHEK  SINGH Male No  66 67 UR  5  320.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513890 SUPRADEEP  SINGH Male No  67 68 UR  9  320.00  75.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132998 BUDDHADEB  HEMBRAM Male No  68  2 69 ST  22  320.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716415 YASIR  RAHMAN Male No  69  3 70 OBC-A  4  319.00  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000258978 CHOYA  PAUL Female No  70 71 UR  9  318.00  92.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103871 SURAVI  PRAMANIK Female Yes  71  4 72 OBC-B  15  318.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001223917 RITURAJ  DAS Male No  72  10 73 SC  8  317.00  91.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839741 SAGAR  BARMAN Male No  73 74 UR  7  317.00  80.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616579 ANANYA  BAIDYA Female No  74  11 75 SC  17  317.00  78.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288862 SOHAM KUMAR GHOSH Male No  75 76 UR  13  316.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355079 ASHMIT  MANI Male No  76 77 UR  3  315.00  88.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206943 DEBOSMITA  ROY Female No  77 78 UR  6  314.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634759 SONALI  DAS Female No  78  12 79 SC  10  312.00  69.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001620 SOOJAL KUMAR SHAW Male No  79 80 UR  6  307.00  61.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063845 GAYATRI  SARKAR Female No  80  13 81 SC  6  306.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355169 PRITAM SHYAM 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  81 82 UR  4  305.00  78.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153077 RAJOSREE  GHOSH Female No  82 83 UR  12  302.00  80.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445822 SUDIPTA  NASKAR Female No  83  14 84 SC  6  301.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001215011 SHUVAYU  GHOSH Male No  84 85 UR  7  301.00  80.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439468 ROUNAK  DAS Male No  85 86 UR  7  298.00  80.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875941 SNEHA  DEY Female No  86 87 UR  6  297.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166353 SANJUKTA  ROY Female No  87 88 UR  4  297.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316078 AYUSHMAN  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  88 89 UR  7  297.00  74.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073203 SUPRABHA  PAKRASHI Male No  89 90 UR  8  295.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843823 SNIGDHA  DAS Female No  90 91 UR  25  295.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545287 PRATYUSH  BHUIT Male No  91 92 UR  10  295.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247139 TANAY  KARMAKAR Male No  92 93 UR  7  295.00  58.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964432 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  93  15 94 SC  16  294.00  68.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678329 OISHI  ACHARYA Female No  94 95 UR  3  294.00  67.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434855 ANINDITA  PURKAIT Female No  95  16 96 SC  8  293.00  80.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458240 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  96  17 97 SC  7  293.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349749 TRISHA  DAS Female No  97 98 UR  7  288.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2
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Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7
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A001848476 SUBRATO  BARMAN Male No  98  18 99 SC  9  288.00  67.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532887 SOUPTIK  BHOWMIK Male No  99 100 UR  16  287.00  74.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333467 ISHITA  GHOSH Female No  100 101 UR  10  286.00  76.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963779 SMARIKA  PRADHAN Female No  101 102 UR  5  286.00  67.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783103 ADITYA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  102 103 UR  9  285.00  78.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781515 NISHA  SHAW Female No  103 104 UR  10  283.00  64.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537479 ANANWITA  BATABYAL Female No  104 105 UR  8  282.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316347 SIDD  MAJUMDER Male No  105 106 UR  7  281.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362227 ARPITA  SAHA Female No  106 107 UR  8  281.00  67.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089517 SOUMIKA  MONDAL Female No  107  5 108 OBC-B  7  279.00  78.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791886 ARIBAH  JAHAN Female No  108 109 UR  12  278.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287882 SAYAN  BIJALI Male No  109  19 110 SC  1  276.00  83.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139066 ARNAB  DAS Male No  110 111 UR  5  273.00  65.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406299 SUBHADRA KUMARI TUDU Female No  111 112 UR  20  272.00  76.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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A000053173 SHREYA  PATEL Female No  112 113 UR  6  272.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538873 ANISHA  SHAW Female No  113 114 UR  11  269.00  71.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026321 ANUSKA  GHOSH Female No  114 115 UR  13  268.00  67.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253639 SUBHOJIT  DAS Male No  115 116 UR  16  266.00  73.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254388 FARHANA  SULTANA Female No  116  6 117 OBC-B  13  265.00  82.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013914 NEELASHA  BARMAN Female No  117 118 UR  18  265.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745166 SABIYA  MEHARAJ Female No  118 119 UR  7  263.00  60.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122582 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  119  20 120 SC  6  262.00  80.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180224 SRISTI  PAKRAY Female No  120  21 121 SC  7  260.00  57.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506353 SWAGATA  DEB Male No  121 122 UR  10  259.00  84.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139265 SHIVAM  SHAW Male No  122 123 UR  1  254.00  63.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172102 RIDDHIKA  CHAKLADAR Female No  123 124 UR  22  253.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048636 PRITAM  GULI Male No  124  22 125 SC  7  251.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268366 RIK  DAS Male No  125 126 UR  10  250.00  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8
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A001177078 DEEPJOY  MALAKAR Male No  126 127 UR  9  250.00  57.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162759 BARSHA  SHARMA Female No  127 128 UR  21  249.00  73.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196266 RISHIKA  RAI Female No  128 129 UR  4  246.00  64.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612282 BIDISHA  HALDER Female No  129 130 UR  3  246.00  54.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257221 ABHIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  130  23 131 SC  11  240.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262364 HRITIKA  SAHA Female No  131 132 UR  8  238.00  51.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160758 TASARRUN  NAZREEN Female No  132 133 UR  4  233.00  57.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263888 ANJALI  PAREYA Female No  133 134 UR  6  229.00  68.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666151 ABER  SAHA Male No  134 135 UR  3  229.00  65.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230571 BHASKAR  KUMAR Male No  135 136 UR  1  227.00  61.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286800 SAGNIK  MUKHERJEE Male No  136 137 UR  9  227.00  61.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593387 AYUSHMAN  SAHA Male No  137 138 UR  9  219.00  51.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483041 SOHASHREE  MONDAL Female No  138 139 UR  3  214.00  57.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331988 SAHIL KUMAR RAY Male No  139 140 UR  16  205.00  46.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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A001125016 LUPA  MONDAL Female No  140  24 141 SC  21  191.00  36.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000742652 INJAMAM  JAMADAR Male No  21  1 1 OBC-A  7  359.00  82.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414082 GOLAM MAHUBUB 

MALLICK

Male No  46  2 2 OBC-A  11  340.00  81.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716415 YASIR  RAHMAN Male No  69  3 3 OBC-A  4  319.00  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000175187 HIMESH  TARAFDER Male No  7  1 1 OBC-B  7  377.00  93.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611080 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  17  2 2 OBC-B  10  365.00  93.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361139 KAUSTAB  ROY Male No  60  3 3 OBC-B  11  328.00  82.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103871 SURAVI  PRAMANIK Female Yes  71  4 4 OBC-B  15  318.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089517 SOUMIKA  MONDAL Female No  107  5 5 OBC-B  7  279.00  78.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254388 FARHANA  SULTANA Female No  116  6 6 OBC-B  13  265.00  82.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001742228 AMITRAJEET  SARKAR Male No  9  1 1 SC  18  373.00  96.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414686 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  11  2 2 SC  2  369.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221093 ANIKET  DAS Male No  19  3 3 SC  14  364.00  94.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151934 SAMPREET  DALUI Male No  27  4 4 SC  11  352.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475968 SUDIP  BAGDI Male No  29  5 5 SC  4  351.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390988 ANIRBED  MONDAL Male No  43  6 6 SC  24  341.00  95.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014337 RITAM  BAIDYA Male No  47  7 7 SC  17  339.00  94.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225767 SHREYASI  DAS Female No  59  8 8 SC  22  328.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793607 AKASH  BAIDYA Male No  65  9 9 SC  11  320.00  82.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001223917 RITURAJ  DAS Male No  72  10 10 SC  8  317.00  91.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616579 ANANYA  BAIDYA Female No  74  11 11 SC  17  317.00  78.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634759 SONALI  DAS Female No  78  12 12 SC  10  312.00  69.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063845 GAYATRI  SARKAR Female No  80  13 13 SC  6  306.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445822 SUDIPTA  NASKAR Female No  83  14 14 SC  6  301.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Index
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Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001964432 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  93  15 15 SC  16  294.00  68.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434855 ANINDITA  PURKAIT Female No  95  16 16 SC  8  293.00  80.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458240 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  96  17 17 SC  7  293.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848476 SUBRATO  BARMAN Male No  98  18 18 SC  9  288.00  67.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287882 SAYAN  BIJALI Male No  109  19 19 SC  1  276.00  83.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122582 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  119  20 20 SC  6  262.00  80.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180224 SRISTI  PAKRAY Female No  120  21 21 SC  7  260.00  57.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048636 PRITAM  GULI Male No  124  22 22 SC  7  251.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257221 ABHIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  130  23 23 SC  11  240.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125016 LUPA  MONDAL Female No  140  24 24 SC  21  191.00  36.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002404068 FURGAL  MURMU Male No  25  1 1 ST  9  356.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132998 BUDDHADEB  HEMBRAM Male No  68  2 2 ST  22  320.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


